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【男子の部】1

2 優勝

５９ersA3

7

25

23

20

15

14

17

19

16

12

D2

F3

61

62

63

J6

F4

55

C5

H4

74

73

72

71

70

44
F5

F2

54

45

35

28

29

津山クラブ

34

10

ROOKIES

笠商OB

ＧＯＰＡＣＨＩ

26

D5

40

51
42

N6

T-BOOS

D3

C2

22

21

ＬＩＢＥＲＴＹ

岡山理科大学

FICKLE SNAILS

Aperitif

岡山商科大学

CLOVER

31

68

57

27

18

24

58

59

C3

67

５９ers

天城OB

Ｂｕｓｔａ

笠岡クラブ

Lotus Roots

team maehana

wiz

Ａ．Ｐｌａｎｅｔｓ

GAUCHOS

WIZARDS

Hey&Co.

OKAYAMA Drs

新見クラブ

チュッパチャップス

岡山大学

55

56

69

69

33

アルマジロ
真庭クラブ

一宮ＯＢ

Red Fang

KINGOWL

倉敷市役所

31

Q4

D4

38

JX日鉱日石エネルギー

倉工（’89）OB

Los Fearless

joker

DARK HORSE

就実大学

ｓｗｉｔｃｈ

SEVEN

INFINITY

クリボー

Chopped Bonito

岡山県立大学

37

40

AsahiKASEI

吉備国際大学

ＭＡＳＸＩＬＥ

38

39

36

DAMNED

32

30

岡山教員

理大附属OB

流籠人

川崎医療福祉大学

環太平洋大学B

13

66

MURALIS

M6

ＤＯＢＩＲＴＨ

ＳＣＲＡＴＣＨ

65

ファイブスターズ

LIARS

WILD DUCKS

Allure

アップローリアス

79

エレファンツ

ＪＯＲＮＡＮ ＯＢ

サーティーズ

岡山ピーチボーイズ

セリアックス

ＴＲＡＩＬ

アップル・バター・ファム

GROWINGS

ハイパーマンズ

トンボ

９９ケイジャーズ

90
70

75

76

77

Marshal

BLAST

環太平洋大学A

78

64

53

54

60

Plunge corps

SASAISUNS

東籠会

KERBEROS

三井造船玉野


